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5130 LOCK VALVE

5141 HITCH LIFT CYLINDER
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5700 IMPLEMENT ELECTRONIC CONTROLS

5701 IMPLEMENT ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE 
(PREPROGRAMMED)

5702 IMPLEMENT HYDRAULIC ELECTRONIC CONTROL

5705 JOYSTICK

5734 HYDRAULIC SYSTEM WIRING HARNESS

5735 FRAME LEVEL CONTROL

5800 OTHER CONTROLS

5804 SIDESHIFT CYLINDER

5811 LOAD CONTROL VALVE

5816 COMPENSATING CYLINDER

5823 FORK LEVEL CYLINDER

6400 MATERIAL HANDLING ATTACHMENTS

6402 STANDARD CARRIAGE

6404 LIFT CHAIN

6405 LIFT FORK

6408 ROTATING CARRIAGE

6409 WIDE CARRIAGE

6416 BALE CLAMP

6425 SIDESHIFT CARRIAGE

6459 LIFTING HOOK

6460 TELESCOPING BOOM

6461 MAN BASKET

7050 FRAME

7051 MAIN FRAME

7056 COUNTERWEIGHT

7059 FUEL TANK, SEAT & FRAME

7078 FRAME LEVEL CYLINDER

7100 HITCH

7105 FIXED DRAWBAR

7116 HITCH/TOW PIN

7150 GUARD

7151 CRANKCASE GUARD

7154 ENGINE GUARD

7155 RADIATOR GUARD

7159 OVERHEAD GUARD

7165 CAB/CANOPY SCREEN

7170 RADIATOR GRILLE

7177 ROPS ROLL BAR

7192 WHEEL CHOCK

7200 SUSPENSION

7221 OUTRIGGER

7250 BODY

7251 HOOD

7252 FENDER

7253 PLATFORM/DECK

7257 BATTERY BOX/SUPPORT

7261 PLATFORM SOUND SUPPRESSION

7262 FIREWALL

7263 ENGINE ENCLOSURE

7264 ROPS MOUNT REAR SUPPORT

7265 FLOORPLATE

7266 ROPS MOUNT

7267 BODY PANEL

726A ACCESS PANEL

726M FLOORMAT

7272 RADIATOR ENCLOSURE/SHROUD

7273 COMPARTMENT DOOR

7276 MACHINE ENCLOSURE

7300 OPERATOR STATION

7301 CAB

7302 CANOPY

7304 CAB HEATER

7305 WINDSHIELD WIPER

7306 WINDSHIELD WASHER

7307 SEAT/ARM CUSHION

7308 CAB DOOR

7309 HEATER & AIR CONDITIONER

7310 WINDOW GLASS

7312 SEAT ASSEMBLY

7314 DASH

7316 CAB AIR FAN

7319 MIRROR
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731S SEAT AIR COMPRESSOR

7320 AIR CONDITIONER

7321 SEAT FRAME

7322 AIR CONDITIONER RECEIVER/DRYER

7323 ROPS/FOPS CANOPY

7324 SUSPENSION SEAT

7325 ROPS/FOPS CAB

7327 SEAT BELT

7329 CAB LINER/SOUND SUPPRESSION

7330 CANOPY SOUND SUPPRESSION

7332 ELECTRIC SWITCH (MANUAL)

7338 RADIO

7340 WINDSHIELD

7342 CAB AIR FILTER

7400 PROTECTION DEVICES, ALARMS & INDICATORS

7402 WARNING HORN

7405 INSTRUCTION/WARNING PLATE/FILM

7406 BACK-UP ALARM

7407 ACTION ALARM
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7450 GAUGES & INDICATORS
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7561 DUO-CONE SEAL
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FRAME & ATTACHING PARTS
Figure 1-1 Frame Shrouding & Trim
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FRAME & ATTACHING PARTS
Figure 1-1 Frame Shrouding & Trim
Item Part Number Qty. Description Rev.

 316-1988 Ref HYDRAULIC PANELS INSTALLATION, (TH336 & TH406), 
(not available to order, see items 1 thru 8 for service)

G

 316-1989 Ref HYDRAULIC PANELS INSTALLATION, (TH337 & TH407), 
(not available to order, see items 1 thru 8 for service)

G

1  8T-4908 4 HEX HD CAPSCREW, M8X25, GR8.8
2  8T-4137 8 HEX HD CAPSCREW, M10X20, GR8.8
3  309-3997 4 WASHER, 8mm
4  8T-4121 8 WASHER, 10mm
5  316-1983 2 FRONT HYDRAULIC PANEL
6  316-1985 2 SIDE HYDRAULIC PANEL
7  316-1986 1 REAR HYDRAULIC PANEL
8  316-2015 1 REAR HYDRAULIC PANEL

 320-8548 Ref COUNTERWEIGHT INSTALLATION, (TH406 & TH407), 
(not available to order, see items 101 thru 108 for service)

B

101  7X-2532 1 HEX HD CAPSCREW, M20X130, GR10.9
102  8T-4170 2 HEX HD CAPSCREW, M20X150, GR10.9
104  7Y-1858 6 WASHER, 20mm
105 AR CAT THREADLOCK
106  320-8547 1 COUNTERWEIGHT
107  314-5568 2 CAP
108  6V-7742 3 HEX NUT, M20X2.5

 318-0434 Ref REAR VIEW MIRROR INSTALLATION, (Construction), 
(not available to order, see items 201 thru 207 for service)

C

 318-0431 Ref REAR VIEW MIRROR INSTALLATION, (Agricultural),
(not available to order, see items 201 thru 207 for service)

B

201  8T-4136 3 HEX HD CAPSCREW, M10X25, (Agricultural)
Ref HEX HD CAPSCREW, M10X25, (Construction), (see Figure 10-6 for details)

202  8T-4121 3 WASHER, 10mm, (Argricultural)
Ref WASHER, 10mm, (Construction), (see Figure 10-6 for details)

204  314-5544 1 BRACKET, (Argricultural)
Ref BRACKET, (Construction), (see Figure 10-6 for details)

205  314-5568 1 CAP, (Argricultural)
Ref CAP, (Construction), (see Figure 10-6 for details)

206  329-0046 1 RECTANGULAR MIRROR
207  279-8796 1 MIRROR ASSY, (includes items 301 thru 303) B
301  3B-4503 2 LOCKWASHER, #12
302  8T-0328 2 WASHER
303  281-0791 2 HEX SOCKET HD CAPSCREW
351 Ref R.H. DRIVING LIGHT, (Construction), (not shown), 

(see Figure 10-6 for details)

 327-8295 Ref HITCH REAR VIEW MIRROR INSTALLATION, (Hewden), (if equipped),
(not available to order, see items 404 thru 412 for service)

B

 318-0432 Ref HITCH REAR VIEW MIRROR INSTALLATION, (if equipped),
(not available to order, see items 404 thru 412 for service)

C

404  279-8796 1 MIRROR ASSY, (Hewden), (fish eye), (if equipped), (includes items 501 thru 
503)

B

 220-4050 1 MIRROR, (rectangular)
31200369 TH336, TH337, TH406, TH407 1-3



FRAME & ATTACHING PARTS
406  326-6617 1 BRACKET
407  326-6618 1 BRACKET
409 AR CAT THREADLOCK
410  329-3544 3 SOCKET HD CAPSCREW, M8X45
411  8T-4224 3 WASHER, 8mm
412  5C-7261 3 HEX NUT, M8X1.25
501  3B-4503 2 LOCKWASHER, #12
502  8T-0328 2 WASHER
503  281-0791 2 HEX SOCKET HD CAPSCREW
601  8T-7547 4 HEX HD CAPSCREW, M8X30, GR8.8, (Germany)
602  1 WEDGE, (Germany)
603  1 WEDGE HOLDER, (Germany)
604  5C-7261 4 HEX NUT, M8X1.25, (Germany)
605  8T-4224 8 WASHER, 8mm, (Germany)
702  329-3606 8 RUBBER PLUG
801 Ref CAB, (see Figure 6-1 for details)

NOTE: ITEM NUMBERS NOT LISTED ARE NOT USED ON THIS FIGURE

Figure 1-1 Frame Shrouding & Trim (Continued)
Item Part Number Qty. Description Rev.
TH336, TH337, TH406, TH407 312003691-4



FRAME & ATTACHING PARTS
Figure 1-1 Frame Shrouding & Trim (Continued)
Item Part Number Qty. Description Rev.
31200369 TH336, TH337, TH406, TH407 1-5



FRAME & ATTACHING PARTS

Caterpillar Th336 Th337 Th406 Th407 Cat Parts
Full download: http://manualplace.com/download/caterpillar-th336-th337-th406-th407-cat-parts/

Thi
Figure 1-2 Frame Shrouding & Trim - Engine Pod Installation
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